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The	Power	of	Yeti:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	The	Power	of
Yeti	by	Rebecca	Van	Slyke.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or

use	it	on	your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
1

	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	 	
3

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
4

	 	

	 	
5

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	
7

	 	 	



Across

3.	a	large,	hairy,	make	believe	creature
5.	when	you	do	something	over	and	over	again	to	improve	your	skill	at	it
7.	When	you	can	move	more	quickly	than	someone	else

Down

1.	problems
2.	When	you	are	larger	than	someone	else
4.	when	you	have	more	physical	ability	than	someone	else
5.	the	ability	to	control	something
6.	a	word	used	to	say	that	something	has	not	happened	or	you	have	not	been
able	to	do	something

Word	Bank

YET YETI POWER PRACTICE
STRONGER TROUBLE FASTER BIGGER



Answer	Key
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